
Participant Id Full Name Role
aknowlton@nacgroup.com Alan L Knowlton Attendee
BQueen@cmta.com Brice Queen Attendee
cguillen@cc-builder.com Carlos Guillen Attendee
dzeiders@shapiroandduncan.com Don Zeiders Attendee
DHunter@havtech.com Doug Hunter Attendee
JCote@havtech.com James Cote Attendee
John.Longfellow@turntown.com John Longfellow Attendee
kbrashears@rrmechanical.com Kelly Brashears Attendee
rsanchez@cc-builder.com Rafael Sanchez Attendee
sean@gaghanmech.com Sean Gaghan Attendee
TPham@cc-builder.com Tai Pham Attendee
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